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11477 SFR 295 08/02/1996

1999HX Base Yr

1282 SW WATSON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,109 115.0420 128.85 271,745 1998 1998 0 0 0 27.00 73.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1780

BAS 1,780 100 1,780 167,428

FCP 576 25 144 13,544

FOP 200 30 60 5,644

FOP 416 30 125 11,757

2,972 2,109 198,374

FOP= W52 S8 BAS= S34 E16 FOP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E36 N3  R2 U2
N4  U2 L2  N7 FCP= E24 N24 W24 S24$ N16 W52$ E52 N8$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 25 25 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 140.00 UT 4.50 4.50 50 1998 1998 3 50 315

1,615

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 10,000.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,780

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000


